
 National Capital Area Council  

William T Hornaday Award Advisers 

Adviser District Email Address 
Gautam Advani Chain Bridge advanig@hotmail.com 

Danielle Bernstein Chain Bridge dvbernstein@hotmail.com 

Carol Brown Old Dominion Cgbrown08@verizon.com 

Matt Burns George Mason Burnsmj509@gmail.com 

Kevin Coenen Baltimore Council kfcoenen@verizon.net 

Marinel Dealdo Colonial Tjforscouting@gmail.com 

Arden Dougan NCAC Arden.dougan@gmail.com 

Alex Echols NCAC echols@conrod.com 

Mike Floyd Western Shore commishfloyd@gmail.com 

Andrew Fuller Old Dominion Andrew.fuller@earthlink.net 

Sara Holtz Powhatan Sh12sh34@gmail.com 

Ryan Housley Powhatan Housley.ryan89@gmail.com 

Rebecca Hoover Patuxent rehoover@gmail.com 

Aaron Mars Washington DC awmarrs@gmail.com 

Scott Maxham NCAC Sdm14@hood.edu 

John Nelson Patriot Planner48@gmail.com 

Mike Nepi Old Dominion Mnepi63@gmail.com 

Will Rodger Colonial wrodger@outlook.com 

Donald Rossi Chain Bridge rossida@hotmail.com 

John Selstrom Old Dominion John.selstrom@outlook.com 

David Stamper Seneca cndstamper@verizon.net 

Robert Tallent Aquia & Occoquan Talent.robert@verizon.net 

Phil Ventura Colonial pvventura@gmail.com 

Paul Volkman Patriot Pvolkman76@gmail.com 

John Wiltenmuth Mattaponi j.wilenmuth@gmail.com 

 

NCAC Hornaday Project Examples 

 

Andrew Brown, Old Dominion District 

• Hornaday Badge Project  

• Pollinator Garden at Lynbrook Elementary School, 
Springfield VA – listed at MillionPollinatorGardens.org  

• Created a native plant habitat to attract a large 
variety of insects and birds to otherwise barren 
courtyard 

• Augmented an already established Monarch 
Waystation located outside the courtyard 

• Developed an educational guide 

• Conducted pre & post project diversity census 

• Also an Eagle Project 
 

 



 

Zach McCoy, Old Dominion District 

• Hornaday Badge Project 

• Monarch Butterfly Habitat Restoration at Hidden 
Pond Nature Center 

• Provide habitat for monarch caterpillars 

• Grew 2800 milkweed seedlings 

• Geographical reach to Frederick MD and 
Montgomery County 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christian Donovan, Occoquan District  

• Hornaday Badge Project 

• Monarch garden at Weems-Botts Museum, Dumfries VA 

• Improved multiple habitats to include milkweed for local 
monarch butterflies 

• All four locations were registered as Monarch Waystations 

• Created and distributed educational pamphlets, a poster, and 
a sign for each site 

 

 

 

 

 

Pack 1530, Powhatan District  

• Hornaday Unit Award 

• Removed garlic mustard, vines and other highly 
invasive plants 

• Planted over 200 native trees and shrubs 

• Continue returning to the work sites to remove 
invasive plants and plant native plants 

• 60% of registered scouts participated 
 

 

 

 


